TILBEHOR OVERLGPSSETT

PRODUKTINFORMASJON

Artikkeltittel

Artikkelnummer
Leveringsomfang
Dybde i mm
Bredde i mm
Hgyde i mm
Diameter i mm
Kolleksjon
Materiale
Fargenavn
Fargebetegnelse

Villeroy & Boch Tilbehgr
Overlgpssett, 221 x 283 x 48,5 mm,
Krom

94281061

1 x overlgpsbeslag
283

221

48,5

62

Tilbehgr

Plast

Krom

Krom



